
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Saturday, 04 February 2023

C 5 388 5GS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 I'M LOVING IT Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 1P 5/2C. Chappelow 551838 6/0264

 2 OUR BOY BUZZ Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 1P 5/2B. Sloan 555056 5/0261

 3 DANSEUSE Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 1P 5/2J. Mcguiness 549352 3/0237

 4 WILSON'S PICK Grade order Grade 5 1P 5C 2P 5/2M. Bowe 552324 6/0235

 5 BROCKIE'S WAY Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 8P 5/2M. Frankland-Shambler 558431 5/0204

 6 SPRINGVIEW BUST Grade order Grade 5 1P 3Y 1Y 5/2J. Mcfadyen 558104 7/0204

 7 PAUL'S GIRL Grade order Grade 5 1P 5P 8P 5/2S. Eaton 554102 5/0198

 8 SNOOT Grade order Grade 5 2P 1Y 4P 5/2B. Sweetman 539838 8/0185

 9 GONE VERY VIRAL Grade order Grade 5 1P 7P 5P 5/2G. Duggan 536688 7/0141

 10 RECLINER KING 2 Grade order Grade 5 2P 7P 5P 5/2M. Frankland-Shambler 549750 1/0128
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Saturday, 04 February 2023

C NG1-4 388 NGS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TRALEE REVENGE Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 1P 5/2M. Mabbott 550015 12/0396

 2 VAMOOSE Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 3Y 5/1S. Smith 549023 19/1376

 3 MY HEPBURN Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 3P 5/2S. Smith 558006 7/0348

 4 LAURIE'S ALONSO Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 1P 5/2J. Miles 549021 10/0297

 5 PRINCE LEO Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 4P 5/2C. Eaton 543287 10/0273

 6 ZAPPA Grade order Grade 5 3P 6Y 1P 5/2F. Micallef 532697 13/0261

 7 YEAGER BULLET Grade order Grade 5 5P 1P 4P 5/2L. Chaytor 530518 17/0258

 8 SUPERSONIC BLUE Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 5P 5/2R. Hancock 529712 26/0210

 9 DOUBLE THREAT Grade order Grade 5 4P 1P 1P 5/2M. Dunphy 544768 11/0201

 10 DAUNTLESS Grade order Grade 5 5P 1P 6Y 5/2D. Sanderson 547114 8/0191
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Saturday, 04 February 2023

C 5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZENANI Weighted points score GOS, 31/01/2023, R3, P 1P 1P 1P 5/2H. Sarkis 555450 7/0294

 2 LOVES A TIPPLE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 30/01/2023, R9, P 2P 1P 4C 5/2S. Morgan 551669 6/0254

 3 WEFFALEE SHIELD Weighted points score RIS, 28/01/2023, R11, Y 3Y 6C 1Y 5/2T. Forbes 552041 12/0240

 4 MAX ROCHA Weighted points score WPK, 28/01/2023, R7, C 7C 3P 4C 5/2J. Lord 551300 2/0226

 5 HURRICANE'S FURY Weighted points score WPK, 25/01/2023, R3, P 1P 2P 3P 5/2J. Mcfadyen 549567 5/0219

 6 WHISKEY COBBLER Weighted points score MAT, 16/01/2023, R4, P 5P 2P 4P 5/2S. Smith 555461 4/0216

 7 BOBBY RISSOLE 1 Weighted points score GOS, 31/01/2023, R3, P 2P 5P 1P 5/2P. Parrelli 538289 4/0207

 8 CHARLO Weighted points score WBL, 18/08/2022, R2 3P 5C 5P 5/2P. Lagogiane 546429 2/0192

 9 RITZA MEL 1 Weighted points score RIC, 30/01/2023, R4, P 4P 2P 2P 5/2S. Morgan 551369 1/0191

 10 KING NITO Weighted points score GOS, 31/01/2023, R10, P 6P 4P 3P 5/2H. Sarkis 555454 3/0183

 11 MURRURUNDI BOY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 21/01/2023, R8, P 7P 2P 8P 5/2S. Rees 542220 4/0183

 12 FLYING HUNTER 1 Weighted points score GOS, 24/01/2023, R4, P 6P 6P 3P 5/2W. Harper 546836 4/0177

 13 BOLT LIKE ELKIE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 27/01/2023, R8, P 6P 1P 1P 5/2C. Power 549187 2/0167

 14 ONLY JUAN Weighted points score GOS, 31/01/2023, R3, P 5P 2P 2P 5/2H. Sarkis 551603 3/0165

 15 ESTHER'S THRILL Weighted points score GOS, 31/01/2023, R3, P 7P 8P 2P 5/2N. Holloway 532753 17/0162

 16 LITTLE MISS KADE Weighted points score RIC, 27/01/2023, R7, P 8P 1P 2C 5/2G. Denardo 546285 5/0160

 17 LITTLE BRONTE Weighted points score GAR, 25/01/2023, R8, P 7P 3P 6P 5/2T. Robinson 534562 4/0156

 18 BLUE BLAZER 1 Weighted points score GOS, 17/01/2023, R5, P 5P 1P 6P 5/2E. Wilson 533499 6/0156

 19 GET JUAN Weighted points score MAT, 30/01/2023, R6, P 4P 2P 3P 5/2R. Gore 551606 4/0153

 20 LOOSE ZEUS Weighted points score GOS, 17/01/2023, R1, P 1P 5/2H. Sarkis 555451 1/0151

 21 RACHAEL'S TEARS Weighted points score WPK, 28/01/2023, R6, C 7C 3P 2P 5/2M. Ivers 557757 1/0150

 22 LUCKY TO RACE Weighted points score BUL, 31/01/2023, R9, P 6P 4P 4P 5/2A. Pagano 537889 3/0150

 23 ZIPLOCK Weighted points score WPK, 25/01/2023, R5, P 8P 7P 1P 5/2J. Chapman 548364 6/0141

 24 SWIFT CHOICE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 28/01/2023, R11, P 6P 7P 3P 5/2B. Gilbert 540479 8/0139

 25 IBROX ROCKS 1 Weighted points score GOS, 31/01/2023, R9, P 6P 5P 8P 5/2W. Dance 532042 11/0138

 26 ZIPPING MURIEL Weighted points score WPK, 25/01/2023, R7, P 4P 3C 1P 5/2J. Finn 560293 1/0135

 27 ORSON CHARLI Weighted points score GOS, 31/01/2023, R3, P 6P 6P 4P 5/2L. Atchison 542144 4/0135

 28 SPEEDY PEBBLES 1 Weighted points score GAR, 27/01/2023, R7, P 4P 8P 1Y 5/2J. Forbes 556010 3/0127

 29 JUST JUAN Weighted points score RIC, 27/01/2023, R3, P 7P 3P 7P 5/2H. Sarkis 551602 1/0127

 30 KNOW JUAN Weighted points score GOS, 17/01/2023, R4, P 6P 8C 5P 5/2H. Sarkis 551599 1/0126

 31 HE'S MY ANGEL 2 Weighted points score MAT, 23/01/2023, R7, P 2P 4P 8Y 5/2J. Forbes 556003 1/0123
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Saturday, 04 February 2023

C 5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 CASTING VOTE 1 Weighted points score GOS, 31/01/2023, R10, P 4P 6P 3Y 5/2F. Cini 553160 2/0121

 33 MISSY BANNER 2 Weighted points score BUL, 31/01/2023, R10, P 5P 7P 8P 5/2B. Harmey 553876 3/0114

 34 WRONG JUAN Weighted points score GOS, 31/01/2023, R8, P 8P 7P 1P 5/2H. Sarkis 551607 2/0108

 35 BARNEY BIG EARS Weighted points score BUL, 31/01/2023, R5, P 7P 8P 4P 5/2B. Harmey 542909 3/075
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Saturday, 04 February 2023

C NG 515 BO

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SHE'S A PEARL Grade order Grade 1 1C 1C 5P 1/2J. Lord 541248 28/12426

 2 YUKO GIRL Grade order Grade 2 6C 2C 3C 2/1/1S. Sultana 547588 19/6358

 3 GOOD ODDS EMMA Grade order Grade 2 4C 6P 1P 2/1/2J. Lord 543545 15/6283

 4 SCRAMJET Grade order Grade 3 1C 1C 4C 3/1/2R. Asquith 544967 15/4390

 5 MIA SHE'S FAST Grade order Grade 4 1C 2C 5C 4/1/2F. Hurst 554377 6/2328

 6 EMBRACE Grade order Grade 4 5C 4C 1C 4/1/2C. Chappelow 549079 6/4268

 7 ZIPPING SABRINA Grade order Grade 5 (FEL)C 3C 3C 5/1J. Finn 556544 6/1278

 8 MAYFAIR REIGN 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 1C 5/1W. Dance 544589 5/1254

 9 BLUE BLAZER 2 Grade order Grade 5 5P 1P 6P 5/2E. Wilson 533499 6/0156
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Saturday, 04 February 2023

C NG 515 DOGONL

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CANYA SMOKE THEM 1 Grade order Grade 4 1C 2P 5C 4/1/2J. Lord 552116 6/3239

 2 TROOPER TEARS Grade order Grade 5 1C 1P 1Y 5/1M. Ivers 557754 4/1248

 3 FLYING HUNTER 2 Grade order Grade 5 6P 6P 3P 5/2W. Harper 546836 4/0177

 4 CHARLIE'S JAR Grade order Grade 5 4C 5P 7C 5/1A. Dwyer 538039 13/2165

 5 PAPA JOE Grade order Grade 5 4P 7C 8P 5/1G. Denardo 546289 6/2149
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Saturday, 04 February 2023

C NG 603 NGS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 IBROX WILDFIRE Grade order Grade 5 3C 2P 3C 5/2W. Dance 544591 10/0365

 2 ZIPPING KYRGIOS 3 Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 4C 5/2J. Finn 529772 32/0360

 3 PUNTER'S BANDIT Grade order Grade 5 2C 1P 1C 5/2J. Lord 550514 10/0348

 4 SILVER LUCK Grade order Grade 5 2P 2C 5C 5/2J. Lord 540278 6/0320

 5 COAST MODEL Grade order Grade 5 1P 6C 4C 5/2J. Lord 532362 27/0320

 6 LOCHINVAR LONA Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 6C 5/2R. King 538621 12/0310

 7 GRIM MADARA Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 5C 5/2J. Lord 545287 9/0283

 8 ZIPPING ALABAMA Grade order Grade 5 4P 2P 6C 5/2J. Finn 537196 20/0265

 9 IT'S GOT LEGS 2 Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 5P 5/2M. Sultana 549167 6/0243

 10 OUR AMELIA Grade order Grade 5 1P 7P 4P 5/2J. Magri 543858 11/0234
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Saturday, 04 February 2023

C MX 710 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SINGLE SWINGER 1 Weighted points score WPK, 25/01/2023, R4, P 2P 2P 1P 5/2G. Stewart 552321 4/0268

 2 ON THE SCHNAPS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 28/01/2023, R3, P 1P 5P 1P 5/2B. Wood 533677 3/0207

 3 LUCY THE WEAPON Weighted points score GOS, 31/01/2023, R2, P 1P 7P 1P 5/2H. Sarkis 556088 2/0184

 4 IRINKA ANNA Weighted points score WPK, 25/01/2023, R4, P 5P 3P 5P 5/2J. Chapman 546588 4/0153

 5 DAME GUINEVERE 2 Weighted points score WPK, 25/01/2023, R4, P 3P 1P 5P 5/2G. Masterson 536398 4/0150

 6 SHE'S SO BRIGHT Weighted points score RIC, 29/01/2023, R4, P 1P 5P 4P 5/2L. Azzopardi 548790 3/0126

 7 SUGAR JACK 1 Weighted points score GAR, 28/01/2023, R3, P 5P 6P 6P 5/2R. Browne 543976 1/078
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Saturday, 04 February 2023

C NG 842 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 YOU KNOW TREE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 28/01/2023, R9, P 6P 1P 6P 5/2L. Lamb 534109 10/0171

 2 DAME GUINEVERE 1 Weighted points score WPK, 25/01/2023, R4, P 3P 1P 5P 5/2G. Masterson 536398 4/0150

 3 SUGAR JACK 2 Weighted points score GAR, 28/01/2023, R3, P 5P 6P 6P 5/2R. Browne 543976 1/078
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Saturday, 04 February 2023

M M1/2/3 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ASTON ULYSSES Last start Masters winner WPK, 25/01/2023, R2, M 1M 4M 1M M1/2M. Sultana 528943 32/4298

 2 ROYAL EMGRAND Weighted points score RIC, 30/01/2023, R1, M 4M 6P 7P M1/1L. Azzopardi 520933 18/4168

 3 TAW GENERAL Last start Masters placegetter WPK, 21/01/2023, R11, M 3M 1M 3C M2/1/2A. Rowe 528705 15/1254

 4 ZIPPING KYRGIOS 1 Weighted points score GAR, 28/01/2023, R9, P 3P 3P 4C M2/2/2J. Finn 529772 32/13360

 5 FERNANDO HUNTER Weighted points score RIS, 28/01/2023, R7, Y 8Y 4P 1P M2/2/2M. Sultana 531134 16/4236

 6 MERCATOR CLOSER Weighted points score WPK, 25/01/2023, R2, M 6M 4P 3M M2/1/2J. Chapman 499352 20/1208

 7 FLASHING OSCAR Last start Masters placegetter GAR, 20/01/2023, R10, M 3M 5M 7P M3/1J. Porter 529546 19/2176

 8 HIGH EXPECTATION Weighted points score GAR, 20/01/2023, R10, M 6M 4M 7M M3/1N. Holloway 508565 22/1118
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Saturday, 04 February 2023

C 5 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KINGSBRAE DEMON Weighted points score GOS, 31/01/2023, R6, P 7P 1P 1P 5/2M. Frankland-Shambler 553648 4/0236

 2 SHEBA'S JAFFA Weighted points score GOS, 31/01/2023, R12, P 2P 3P 3P 5/2M. Frankland-Shambler 538015 7/0192

 3 MISS SADIE LEA Weighted points score GOS, 31/01/2023, R7, P 6P 2P 6P 5/2W. Dance 536714 14/0158

 4 SWIFT CHOICE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 28/01/2023, R11, P 6P 7P 3P 5/2B. Gilbert 540479 8/0139

 5 IBROX ROCKS 3 Weighted points score GOS, 31/01/2023, R9, P 6P 5P 8P 5/2W. Dance 532042 11/0138

 6 RECLINER KING 1 Weighted points score GOS, 31/01/2023, R11, P 2P 7P 5P 5/2M. Frankland-Shambler 549750 1/0128

 7 HE'S MY ANGEL 1 Weighted points score MAT, 23/01/2023, R7, P 2P 4P 8Y 5/2J. Forbes 556003 1/0123

 8 BRONZE MILE Weighted points score GOS, 31/01/2023, R9, P 7P 8P 2Y 5/2F. Cini 534205 3/0120

 9 WHAT A KNIGHT Weighted points score GOS, 31/01/2023, R7, P 2P 5P 6P 5/2G. Masterson 536401 2/0117

 10 MISSY BANNER 1 Weighted points score BUL, 31/01/2023, R10, P 5P 7P 8P 5/2B. Harmey 553876 3/0114

 11 LIL MIKI BREEZE Weighted points score GOS, 31/01/2023, R8, P 4P 4P 5Y 5/2M. Frankland-Shambler 550328 3/0113

 12 LITTLE GIRL BLUE Weighted points score MAT, 30/01/2023, R5, P 7P 5P 4P 5/2G. Duggan 536690 9/096
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Saturday, 04 February 2023

C M 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SHE'S ALL ZIP Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts RIC, 18/01/2023, R3, P

RIC, 11/12/2022, R2, P

5P 2P 3P M/1J. Chapman 548359 0/0132

 2 BLAZIN' MILA Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GOS, 31/01/2023, R1, P

GAR, 20/01/2023, R1, P

2P 8P 2P M/1J. Eaton 557645 0/0106

 3 SISTER THREE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BUL, 31/01/2023, R2, P 3P 6P 4P M/1A. Pagano 555821 0/076

 4 OUR ZALIA ZOOM Unplaced after 1 start GOS, 06/12/2022, R2, P 8P M/1D. Lewis 540474 0/025
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Saturday, 04 February 2023

C 4 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CANYA SMOKE THEM 2 Last start winner WPK, 28/01/2023, R10, C 1C 2P 5C 4/1/2J. Lord 552116 6/3239
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Saturday, 04 February 2023

C 5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MAYFAIR REIGN 2 Weighted points score GOS, 31/01/2023, R3, P 3P 3P 1C 5/1W. Dance 544589 5/1254

 2 LOVES A TIPPLE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 30/01/2023, R9, P 2P 1P 4C 5/2S. Morgan 551669 6/0254

 3 SPECIAL BLEND 2 Weighted points score WPK, 21/01/2023, R10, C 6C 5C 2C 5/1A. Dwyer 538037 20/4224

 4 BOBBY RISSOLE 2 Weighted points score GOS, 31/01/2023, R3, P 2P 5P 1P 5/2P. Parrelli 538289 4/0207

 5 RITZA MEL 2 Weighted points score RIC, 30/01/2023, R4, P 4P 2P 2P 5/2S. Morgan 551369 1/0191

 6 BOLT LIKE ELKIE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 27/01/2023, R8, P 6P 1P 1P 5/2C. Power 549187 2/0167

 7 BLUE BLAZER 3 Weighted points score GOS, 17/01/2023, R5, P 5P 1P 6P 5/2E. Wilson 533499 6/0156

 8 IBROX ROCKS 2 Weighted points score GOS, 31/01/2023, R9, P 6P 5P 8P 5/2W. Dance 532042 11/0138

 9 SPEEDY PEBBLES 2 Weighted points score GAR, 27/01/2023, R7, P 4P 8P 1Y 5/2J. Forbes 556010 3/0127

 10 CASTING VOTE 2 Weighted points score GOS, 31/01/2023, R10, P 4P 6P 3Y 5/2F. Cini 553160 2/0121
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Saturday, 04 February 2023

C 3 603 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SOUND OF SILENCE Weighted points score WPK, 28/01/2023, R9, C 4C 3P 5C 3/1/2F. Hurst 531160 27/3274
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Saturday, 04 February 2023

C 5 603 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CANYA SMOKE THEM 3 Last start City winner WPK, 28/01/2023, R10, C 1C 2P 5C 5/2J. Lord 552116 6/0239

 2 ZIPPING KYRGIOS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 28/01/2023, R9, P 3P 3P 4C 5/2J. Finn 529772 32/0360

 3 FRENCH MARTINI Weighted points score WPK, 21/01/2023, R8, C 6C 1C 4P 5/2P. Lagogiane 546419 13/0313

 4 TANIA KEEPING Weighted points score GAR, 28/01/2023, R9, P 1P 4P 2P 5/2J. Finn 549190 11/0295

 5 SINGLE SWINGER 2 Weighted points score WPK, 25/01/2023, R4, P 2P 2P 1P 5/2G. Stewart 552321 4/0268

 6 NOT A SHAME Weighted points score GOS, 24/01/2023, R6, P 4P 3P 1P 5/2D. Goodger 546145 8/0255

 7 IT'S GOT LEGS 1 Weighted points score GOS, 24/01/2023, R5, P 3P 1P 5P 5/2M. Sultana 549167 6/0243

 8 BELLA NINETEEN Weighted points score WPK, 28/01/2023, R4, C 4C 2P 3P 5/2T. Macdonald 538708 7/0238

 9 SPECIAL BLEND 1 Weighted points score WPK, 21/01/2023, R10, C 6C 5C 2C 5/2A. Dwyer 538037 20/0224

 10 ON THE SCHNAPS 1 Weighted points score GAR, 28/01/2023, R3, P 1P 5P 1P 5/2B. Wood 533677 3/0207

 11 TURBO CASH Weighted points score MAT, 02/01/2023, R6, P 4P 1P 7P 5/2N. Hand 543148 11/0197

 12 MURRURUNDI BOY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 21/01/2023, R8, P 7P 2P 8P 5/2S. Rees 542220 4/0183

 13 WE BACK Weighted points score GOS, 24/01/2023, R6, P 6P 4P 6P 5/2S. Boyd 541379 9/0178

 14 YOU KNOW TREE 3 Weighted points score GAR, 28/01/2023, R9, P 6P 1P 6P 5/2L. Lamb 534109 10/0171

 15 TREASURE TEARS Weighted points score WPK, 28/01/2023, R6, C 3C 3P 5Y 5/2M. Ivers 557760 1/0170

 16 TRAPPER TEARS Weighted points score WPK, 28/01/2023, R7, C 3C 5P 1P 5/2M. Ivers 557755 1/0170

 17 RUNWAY MESSI Weighted points score WPK, 28/01/2023, R3, C 6C 4P 4P 5/2N. Macdonald 530497 8/0119

 18 TATUM 1 Weighted points score GOS, 24/01/2023, R7, P 6P 7P 6P 5/2P. Parrelli 524923 9/0106
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Saturday, 04 February 2023

C 5 710 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZIPPING NEUTRON Weighted points score WPK, 21/01/2023, R5, C 8C 2C 5C 5/1M. Hardman 552101 6/1265

 2 YOU KNOW TREE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 28/01/2023, R9, P 6P 1P 6P 5/2L. Lamb 534109 10/0171

 3 TATUM 2 Weighted points score GOS, 24/01/2023, R7, P 6P 7P 6P 5/2P. Parrelli 524923 9/0106
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